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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Muneer E Ebrahim Kutty (FTHR) Muneer Manzil, 
Thekkemuri, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

2 10/01/2026 SHAJAHAN PAPPACHAN (FTHR) BEENA MANZIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

SOUTH, 
CHARUMMOOD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

3 10/01/2026 SWETHA V S SIVAN (FTHR) SALU NIVAS, 
UMBERNADU, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

4 10/01/2026 ADILA S KHALID KUTTY  
(FTHR)

MUKALU VILAYIL, 
MEENATH, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 Anju Anna Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Puthiyedath Bhavan, 
Kallimel, Vettiyar, 
Kallimel, 690509, 

Mavelikara

  

6 10/01/2026 SANDRA S REGHU (FTHR) OORITHARAYIL, 
UMBERNADU, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

7 10/01/2026 KHALID KUTTY IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUKALU VILAYIL, 
MEENATH, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, MAVELIKARA

  

8 10/01/2026 SALINI RAJ SOMARAJAN (FTHR) KAMLALAYAM, 
CHUNAKKARA 

NORTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

CHUNAKKARA P O, 
690534, MAVELIKARA

  

9 10/01/2026 ARIF NOUSHAD NOUSHAD  B S 
(FTHR)

AASIF MANZIL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 

PALAMEL, 
ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, MAVELIKARA

  

10 10/01/2026 SREEDEVI G VISHNU S  (HSBN) 5/525 KUNNIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

SOUTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
690505, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

11 10/01/2026 JOHN BABY BABY P J (FTHR) 184 , PAINUVILLA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 HARITHA KRISHNAN HARI KRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

420 
MEENASTHETHIL, 

NORTH MANKUZHY, 
THEKKEKARA, 

PALLARIMANGALAM, 
690107, MAVELIKARA

  

13 10/01/2026 Reshma B Vishnu Chandran 
(HSBN)

Puthen Parambil, 
Mattom South, 

Mavelikara, 
Thattarambalam, 

690103, Mavelikara

  

14 10/01/2026 RATHEESH KUMAR V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) PUNNAVILAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHATHIYARA, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
THAMARAKULAM, 

690530, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

15 10/01/2026 SAJI KUMAR S SHEEJA (WIFE) MAHAMANE, 
PATTOOR, 

NOORANAD, 
PATTOOR, 690529, 

MAVELIKARA

  

16 10/01/2026 ALTHAF A ABDULLA (FTHR) ALFIYA MANZIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

17 10/01/2026 MADHUSOODANAN 
PILLAI 

SANKARANKUTTY 
PANICKER (FTHR)

8/223,KULATHINKAL, 
MANKAMKUZHY P 

O, VETTIYAR, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 ASNA S SIYAF K A (FTHR) 789 POKKATHIL, 
MANNANCHERRY, 
MANNANCHERRY, 

MANNANCHERRY P 
O, 688538, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

19 10/01/2026 SIDRA SHAREEF SHAREEF (FTHR) 14  KOYICKAL 
GREEN HOUSE, 
KADUVINKAL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

20 10/01/2026 SALMAN SHAJI Nizamol A (MTHR) 11/191 Tharayil 
Padinjarethil, 

Athikkattukulangara, 
Palamel, 

Athikkattukulangara, 
690504, Mavelikkara

  

21 10/01/2026 SAM K DANIEL GEEVARGHESE 
DANIEL (FTHR)

PYNUMOOTTIL 
NISSY, 

THAZHAKARA, 
THAZHAKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690102, MAVELIKARA

  

22 10/01/2026 RENSY N RAJ NASEEMA (MTHR) OTHAMTHUNDIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

23 10/01/2026 SULFINA MOL SUNEER N  (FTHR) 810/KUTTIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

THALIRADI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

VALLIKUNNAM P O, 
690501, 

MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

24 10/01/2026 ANAN MUHAMMED 
S 

K SUDHEER (FTHR) 548/ ANAN 
COTTAGE, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
KADUVINAL P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

25 10/01/2026 RENSY N RAJ NEZEEMA RAJ 
(MTHR)

OTHAMTHUNDIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

26 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED KHAIZ Nizamudeen S (FTHR) 09/576 Yahiya Manzil, 
Athikkattukulangara, 

Palamel, 
Athikkattukulangara, 
690504, Mavelikkara

  

27 10/01/2026 Namitha R RAJEEV J (FTHR) 05/164 THONDALIL 
PRASEETHA, 

PUTHIYAKAVU, 
MAVELIKKARA, 
MAVELIKKARA, 

690101, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

28 10/01/2026 Remabhai Nalini (MTHR) Kuzhiyath Veedu, 
Nooranad, Palamel, 
Nooranad, 690504, 

Mavelikkara

  

29 10/01/2026 SARIYA BIN YASEEN YASIN ISMAIL (FTHR) THAHA MANZIL, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

VETTIYAR, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

30 10/01/2026 K M  MATHEW MATHAN MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KAIMOOTTIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KALLUMPURAM, 

MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA P O, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

31 10/01/2026 ANURAJ R RAJENDRAKURUP  K 
S (FTHR)

99, KOMALLOOR, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
KOMALLOOR, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

32 10/01/2026 Saramma V T Mathai C M (HSBN) CHARUVIL, 
THAZHAKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 
THAZHAKARA, 

690102, MAVELIKARA

  

33 10/01/2026 LEELAMMA  
MATHEW

K M  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KAIMOOTTIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KALLUMPURAM, 

MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA P O, 

690101, MAVELIKARA

  

34 10/01/2026 SHAKIR HUSSAIN A ABDUL SALAM A 
(FTHR)

360/ARAFA PALACE, 
KANNIMEL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

35 10/01/2026 LINSA S GEORGE SHAJI T GEORGE 
(FTHR)

THATTASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

UMBERNADU, 
MAVELIKARA, 
KALLUMALA, 

690110, MAVELIKARA

  

36 10/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

PADMA BHAVANAM, 
PUTHICHIRA,KOTTARKAVU, 

MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA P O, 

690101, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

37 10/01/2026 A K ARIF SUNEETHA (WIFE) ARIF MANZIL, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

VETTIYAR, 
MANKAMKUZHY, 

690558, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

38 10/01/2026 SADIYA FATHIMA DILEEPKHAN (FTHR) DILEEP MANZIL, 
ADHIKATTUKULANGARA 

P O NOORANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

ADHIKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

39 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIM 
S 

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

175 - 
VARAMPUKALIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

VALLIKUNNAM P O, 
690501, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

40 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHAN 

SHIHABUDEEN E 
(FTHR)

CHERUVELIVADAKKETHIL, 
ATHIKATTUKULANGARA 

P O NOORANAD, 
PALAMEL, 

ATHIKATTUKULANGARA, 
690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

41 10/01/2026 SREEVIDYA SREERESH (HSBN) 632/CHERUVELIL 
VEEDU, THALIRADI, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

42 10/01/2026 Molly Stephen Peedikayil Stephen  
Stephen  (HSBN)

Peedikayil house, 
Kunnom po, 

Thazhakara, Mavelikara, 
Kunnom, 690108, 

Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

43 10/01/2026 MIDHUN M MAHESH  K (FTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
CHUNAKKARA 

NORTH, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

690534, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

44 10/01/2026 Satheesh Kumar  Gopala 
Pillai

Rajamma (MTHR) Thondukala Padeettathil, 
Pallarimangalam, 

Thekkekkara, 
Pallarimangalam, 

690107, Mavelikara

  

45 10/01/2026 ADITHYAN M D DILEEP M G (FTHR) 55/MUTTATHETHU 
PUTHIYAVEEDU, 

MEENATH, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690501, MAVELIKARA

  

46 10/01/2026 ASIF ASHARAF M (FTHR) AALINTE 
THEKKATHIL, 

KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 

690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

47 10/01/2026 VIMODKUMAR T V VIJAYAKUMARAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

KAITHAKADU, 
KAVALAM, 
KAVALAM, 

KAVALAM, 688506, 
KUTTANAD

  

48 10/01/2026 Muhammed Sadath S Siyad A (FTHR) Pulatharayil, Valachal, 
Vallikunnam, 

Vallikunnam, 690501, 
Mavelikkara

  

49 10/01/2026 SUBAIDA MAITHEENKUNJU 
(HSBN)

SHAJI BHAVANAM, 
PULIKKUNNU, 

PALAMEL, 
NOORANAD, 690504, 

MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

50 10/01/2026 NANDHANA G 
PILLAI 

GOPALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KOIPPALLIL HOUSE, 
VETTIYAR, 
VETTIYAR, 

VETTIYAR, 690558, 
MAVELIKARA

  

51 10/01/2026 SHAJAHAN K KASSIM KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHETHU 
VILAYIL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

KADUVINAL, 690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

52 10/01/2026 Riswana Rahiman Abdul Rahiman Kunju 
(FTHR)

Kallelil Puthan Veedu, 
Valachal, Vallikunnam, 
Vallikunnam, 690501, 

Mavelikkara

  

53 10/01/2026 RAJA LAKSHMI S PRASANNAN P P  
(FTHR)

punnilathil, Thekkekara, 
mavelikkara, 

pallarimangalam, 
690107, mavelikkara

  

54 10/01/2026 M 
MADHUSOODANAN 

PILLAI 

MADHAVA KURUP 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS, 
VATHIKULAM, 

THEKKEKARA P O, 
THEKKEKARA, 

690107, MAVELIKARA

  

55 10/01/2026 Uthara H Harikumar R (FTHR) Nandanam, Ponakam, 
Thekkekara, Mavelikara, 

690101, Mavelikara

  

56 10/01/2026 HAMEED RAWTHER VAVAKANNU 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

SREEVILASATH 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
CHUNAKKARA 

NADUVIL, 
CHUNAKKARA, 
CHUNAKKARA, 

690534, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

57 10/01/2026 FATHIMA S SALIM (FTHR) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KOTTACKATTUSSERI, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
LSPO NOORANAD, 

690571, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

58 10/01/2026 GOKUL 
GOPAKUMAR 

GOPAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

VALLIKKUNNAM, 
PALLICKAL, 690503, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

59 10/01/2026 INDIRAMMA MADHUSOODANAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

JYOTHIS, 
VATHIKULAM, 

THEKKEKARA P O, 
THEKKEKARA, 

690107, MAVELIKARA

  

60 10/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR C CHELLAPPAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
ILLIPPAKULAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

61 10/01/2026 Faizal  N Nazeer (FTHR) 11/440/ Idayile  
Valliyathu, 

Thamarakulam, 
Thamarakulam, 

Thamarakulam P O, 
690530, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

62 10/01/2026 JASEENA S MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KOTTACKATTUSSERY, 

THAMARAKULAM, 
LSPO NOORANAD, 

690571, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

63 10/01/2026 ARCHANA  
GOPAKUMAR 

GOPAKUMAR (HSBN) GOKULAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

PALLICKAL, 690503, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

64 10/01/2026 ANAGHA RAJEEV S SUNITHA KUMARI T 
(MTHR)

RAJEEV 
BHAVANAM, 

EDAPPON, 
NOORANAD, 

AYIRANIKUDY P O, 
690558, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

65 10/01/2026 ALSABITH SAIJU SAIJU 
EBRAHIMKUTTY 

(FTHR)

THADATHUVILAMELATHIL, 
PUTHUPPALLIKUNNAM, 

NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOODU P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

66 10/01/2026 ANISH V VIDYADHARAN 
(FTHR)

PATHMATHEERTHAM, 
EDAKKUNNAM,CHARUMMOOD 

P O, NOORANAD, 
CHARUMMOOD, 

690505, MAVELIKARA

  

67 10/01/2026 Suja R Surendran (HSBN) Kottilapattu, Pallickal, 
Paalamel, Panayil, 

690504, Mavelikkara

  

68 10/01/2026 SIYAD S SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKOTTU 
VILAYIL, 

KADUVINAL, 
VALLIKUNNAM, 

KADUVINAL, 690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

69 10/01/2026 Arun V Krishnan Geetha Rani P J (MTHR) SUDHARMA, 
MATTOM SOUTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM, 
THATTARAMBALAM, 

690103, 
MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 VEENA VASUDEV SREEJITH (HSBN) 109/KULANJIYIL 
VEEDU, 

NEDUKULANJIMURI, 
NOORANAD, 

PADANILAM PO, 
690529, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

71 10/01/2026 Shefa Fathima Hajira (MTHR) Vazhavilayil, 
Komalloor, Chunakkara, 

Komalloor, 690505, 
Mavelikkara

  

72 10/01/2026 ASHIMA 
SURENDRAN

SREEKALA S (MTHR) SREEKALA 
BHAVANAM, 

KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

73 10/01/2026 FIDHA RAHMA S ABDUL RAHMAN 
KUNJU V H (FTHR)

506 VAZHUVELIL, 
KANNIMEL, 

VALLIKUNNAM, 
VALLIKUNNAM P O, 

690501, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

74 10/01/2026 BUSHARA ABDUL 
SATHAR

ABDUL SATHAR 
(HSBN)

POCHATHARAYIL, 
KANNANAKUZHY, 
THAMARAKULAM, 
KANNANAKUZHY P 

O, 690505, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

75 10/01/2026 BASHEER  RAWTHER SHAHIDA BASHEER 
(WIFE)

SHABANA MANZIL, 
CHUNAKKRA, 
CHUNAKKRA, 

CHARUMMOODU, 
690505, 

MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

76 10/01/2026 Sanika S Sunitha H (MTHR) Keecheri Vadakkathil, 
Ponakam, Mavelikara, 
Mavelikara, 690101, 

Mavelikara

  

77 10/01/2026 SOORAJ S SURESH SURESH (FTHR) CHANKOORVILAYIL, 
CHERUKUNNAM, 
THEKKEKKARA, 

KALLUMALA, 
690110, MAVELIKARA

  

78 10/01/2026 AADHIL 
MUHAMMED N 

Nazeer A (FTHR) 09/95 Nediyavila 
Vadkkethil, 

Athikkattukulangara, 
Palamel, 

Athikkattukulangara, 
690504, Mavelikkara

  

79 10/01/2026 Arya P Satheesan  (FTHR) Vilayilayyathu, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikara

  

80 10/01/2026 Athira U Vishnu R (HSBN) Vishnu Bhavanam, 
Karimulackal, 

Chunakara, Komalloor, 
690505, Mavelikara

  

81 10/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI  UNNI MAYA DEVI S 
(MTHR)

kalathil house, choonad, 
vallikunam, 

ilippakulam, 690503, 
mavelikara

  

82 10/01/2026 ABHINAV S RESHMI T (MTHR) MALAYIL ABHINAV 
BHAVANAM, 

KUNNAM, 
THAZHAKKARA, 

Kunnam P O, 690108, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

83 10/01/2026 UNNIMAYA T S DEEPAK SHARMA S 
(WIFE)

GOKULAM, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 
MAVELIKARA, 

690101, MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MAVELIKARA 

Revision identity

84 10/01/2026 AJMAL NOOR BEENA (MTHR) ALATHINAL, 
ATHIKATTUKULANGARA, 

PALAMEL, 
NOORANAD, 690504, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


